Govt. Logo

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

We hereby certify that below mentioned Public Trust is Registered under Bombay Public Trust Act 1950 (Bombay Act 1950 clause 29) in Pune Division of Public Trust Registration office at Pune.

Name of Public Trust

: Sinhgad Technical Education Society

S.No. 25/3/3, Hingane Khurd,

Sinhgad Road, Pune - 51.

Registration No. in Book : F8282 (Pune)

of Public Trust Registrar

This Certificate is given to Shri. Maruti Nivrutti Navale (Secretary)

Given with my signature on Date: 12th August 1993.

Esal

Sd/-

Designation Asst. Charity Commissioner **Pune Division** Pune

This is true translation of Marathi to English

PRINCIPAL

SINHGAD PUBLIC SCHOOL Kusgaon (Bk), Lonavala. Dist. Pune - 410401 (CBSE Affl. No. 1130100, School No. 30068) Sinhgad Technical Education Society Erandwane, Pune - 411 004.

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SOCIETY REGISTRATION ACT, 1960

(Act 21 of 1860)

Registration No.: Maharashtra / 7199-93 / Pune

This is to certify, "Sinhgad Technical Education Society", Sinhgad Road, Pune - 51 is properly registered under the Society Registration Act, 1860 (Act 21 of 1860) from the following date.

Date: 08/07/1993

Seal

SAL

Asst. Registrar of Societies
Puna Division

This is true translation of Marathi to English

Regal No MAH 7199-93 P

NK MISHRA PRINCIPAL

SINHGAD PUBLIC SCHOOL

Kusgaon (Bk), Lonavala, Dist. Pune - 410401 (CBSE Affl. No. 1130100; School No. 30068) President

Sinhgad Technical Education Society Erandwane, Pune - 411 004.



नोंबणी प्रमाणपत्र

म ताप्त्रेष्ठ कंत्यु मीन्पी अविभिन्द, १८६० (ए२ १८६० का अविभिन्द २१)मन्त्र्वे -रोग्यविमा

बार्चन रहे १९६३ - रोजी बाजन स्ट्रेनिया हिके.



PRINCIPAL SINHGAD PUBLIC SCHOOL Kusgaon (Bk), Lonavala Dist. Pune - 410401 (CBSE Affl. No. 1130100; School No. 30068)

Sinhgad-Technical Education Society Erandwane, Pune - 411 004.



STATE SCHOOL

and bei ber ber be er ann eine beit eine beite einen eine beite ei

भागान कार्यान का मिह्नाइ "हे। ब्रीह्न "पुण्युकेशम स्रोमायी पुरा "सर्व" मं "अप्री ३१ अप्रीम स्थान पुण्युक्त महिन्दु मोह्न पुर्य ४१. अर्थान कार्यान्य वर्षा क्रमार्थन स्थान पुण्युक्त महिन्दु मोह्न पुर्य ४१. स्थान कार्यान वर्षा कार्यान स्थान पुण्युक्त महिन्दु मोह्न स्थान स्थान

at feat 92 300HC 1113 the erm office fil.

[mm



nenn ladig gallen dig afrallanangupadiselan att



NK MISHRA
PRINCIPAL
SINHGAD PUBLIC SCHOOL

Kusgaon (Bk), Lonavala Dist. Pune - 410401 (CBSE Affl. No. 1130100; School No. 30068) Sinhgad Technical Education Society
Erandwane, Pune - 411 004.